ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

KEEP THIS DOCUMENT FOR REFERENCE IN CASE PARTS ARE NEEDED
DO NOT TIGHTEN SCREWS UNTIL COMPLETELY ASSEMBLED !

No. DESCRIPTION QTY
A | TABLETOP 1po
B | TABLELEG 4pes
1 | AllenKey —— 1po
2 | Bott ' Qo] speQ
3 | SPRING WASHER D 8pcs
4 | METAL WASHER ) Bpés




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

KEEP THIS DOCUMENT FOR REFERENCE IN CASE PARTS ARE NEEDED
DO NOT TIGHTEN SCREWS UNTIL COMPLETELY ASSEMBLED !

No. DESCRIPTION QTY No. DESCRIPTION QTY
A | CHAIRRBACK 1pc 1 | SPRING WASHER © 1/4" 10pcs
2 | METAL WASHER © 1/4" 10pcs
CHAIR SEAT 1
P 3 | BoLT (Qmmm 1/4"*38MM 2pcs
CHAIR LEG 2pcs 4 | BOLT @ummm  1/4"*65MM 4pcs
5 | BOLT ()ummumn 1/4"*30MM 4pcs
6 | WOODDOWEL &= 10*25MM 1pc
7 | ALLENKEY [ M4 Ipc

STEP 1 | STEP 2

STEP 3




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

KEEP THIS DOCUMENT FOR REFERENCE IN CASE PARTS ARE NEEDED
DO NOT TIGHTEN SCREWS UNTIL COMPLETELY ASSEMBLED !

No. | DESCRIPTION QTY
A Bmcn SEAT 1pc
B | BENCHLEG 4pcs
1 | AllmKey | i
2 | Bott | (Syrememmrn 8pcs
3 | SPRING WASHER (= 8pes
4 mAL WASHER © 8pcs

[ ~3 o
o X

D00
| AN




